Page	1	of	1	
age		Oi		

CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contr	act No	. 8	Name	40-08 (K8-046) 2008	8 Sidewalk Re	pla	ceme	ent	, Phase	ΙΙ				
C.O. No. 1			Funding Account (s)			Original Con				\$	448	8,000.00		
								Pre	vious C.O.	's	\$			
								Cor	ntract Total		\$	448	3,000.00	
Contr	actor	_	A.W. Oak	es & Sons, Inc.							_			
			We mutua	lly agree to the contract c	— hange order as h	ereir	del	inea	ated.					
Item		De	scription o	f Changes - Quantities, U	Inits,	is,					ecrease	Increase		
No.			Unit Pric	es, Change in Completion	n Schedule.	chedule.					Contract	in Contract		
				following items according nd unit prices shown belo										
1	Conc Sidewalk R&R 4"			-17555.90	SF	@	\$	4.05	\$	(71,101.39)				
2	Conc Sidewalk R&R 6"			-4801.40		@	\$	4.35	\$	(20,886.09)				
3	Conc	Si	dewalk R8	ιR 8"	-500.00		@	\$	5.00	\$	(2,500.00)			
4	Seed	Seeding			-308.00	SY	@	\$	2.00	\$	(616.00)			
5	+		ng Curb &	-100.00		@	\$	5.00	\$	(500.00)				
6	+	Install Concrete Curb & Gutter, 24" Type D			-25.00		@	\$	20.00	\$	(500.00)			
7	1			urb & Gutter, 30" Type D	-25.00		@	\$	20.00	\$	(500.00)			
8				& Gutter, 24" w/ Asphalt	-25.00		@	\$	25.00	\$	(625.00)			
9 10				& Gutter, 30" w/ Asphalt t Driveway	-25.00 -10.00		@	\$	25.00 60.00	\$	(625.00) (600.00)			
11					-8.00		@	\$	50.00	\$	(400.00)			
	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Adjust Storm Manhole			2.00		@	\$	320.00	Ψ	(+00.00)	\$	640.00		
Adjus	Total Char	l In	ecrease acrease e in Contra ract Amou	ct Amount due to this Cha	ange Order						-98,853.48	\$	640.00 (98,213.48) 349,786.52	
	decre	as	ed by	for completion of the con calendar days. This doct d all provisions of the cont	ument shall beco	me a								
A			ortifaot aric	an provisions of the cont	iraot wiii appry 110	1010.								
	oted by			Cont	ractor						Date			
Recommended by:														
Engineer/D Approved by:			partment Head	rtment Head					Date					
Approved by:			Director						Date					
			Resolution		of Public Works						Date			

Date